IST. COMP. "M. SOLE"-SEMISE

| (Entrata)

Prot. 0005874 del 28/09/2023

ORARIO SECONDARIA TERRANOVA a partire dal 2-10-23

I-1I-1III TERRANOVA

POTENZIAMENTO DI GIORGIO

LUN

8.30

9.30
10.30

11.30
12.30
13.30
14.30
15.30

DI GIORGIO M

DI GIORGIO M

LA BANCA DONATELLA

DI GIORGIO M

GUERRIERO TERESA

GUERRIERO TERESA

Mensa VIOLA MARCO

VIOLA MARCO

VIOLA MARCO

MAR

8.30

9.30
10.30

11.30
12.30
13.30,
14.30
15.30,

LANZA GIACOMO

LANZA GIACOMO

DI GIORGIO M

LA BANCA DONATELLA

DI GIORGIO M

LA BANCA DONATELLA

Mensa DI GIORGIO M

DI GIORGIO M

DI GIORGIO M

MER

8.30

0.30
10.30

11.30
12.30
13.30
14.30
15.30

VIOLA MARCO

VIOLA MARCO

VIOLA MARCO

MUSCOLINO

MUSCOLINO

DI GIORGIO M

Mensa DI GIORGIO M

DI GIORGIO M

DI GIORGIO M

GIO

8.30
9.30

VIOLA MARCO

VIOLA MARCO

10.30

VIOLA MARCO

11.30

GUERRIERO TERESA

12.30

GUERRIERO TERESA

DI GIORGIO M

13.30

Mensa DI GIORGIO M

14.30

DI GIORGIO M

15.30

DI GIORGIO M

VEN

8.30

DI GIORGIO M

9.30

DI GIORGIO M

10.30]

DURANTE GIULIA

11.30

POLITO R

12.30

DURANTE GIULIA

13.30

14.30

15.30






